
Total % Pl. Total % Pl. Total % Pl.

1 TARA LLOYD (1195) TULLAROI ALL I WANT 62.643 219 62.429 1 220 62.857 1

Total % Pl. Total % Pl. Total % Pl.

1 TARA LLOYD (1195) TULLAROI ALL I WANT 58.289 229 60.132 1 215 56.447 1

Total % Pl. Total % Pl. Total % Pl.

1 FIONA GUTHRIE (2665) DON DUCHOVNY 70.294 229 67.353 2 233 68.382 1 256 75.147 1

2 NICOLE BERRY (1741) EUROZ JINKS 68.627 233 68.382 1 227 66.618 2 241 70.882 2

3 RIA GRIVELL (1052) ACACIA RIDGE GALILEO 65 212 62.206 4 218 63.971 3 234 68.824 3

4 CHERYL HATSWELL (985) PONDEROSA STUD LUCIOUS 61.961 213 62.647 3 209 61.324 4 211 61.912 4

5 MELISSA GORTON (74) CHIRON MACCHIATO 54.804 181 53.235 5 183 53.676 5 196 57.5 5

Total % Pl. Total % Pl. Total % Pl.

1 KEELEY MENADUE (1573) IBNKY XQUIST 67.935 154 66.739 2 159 69.13 1

2 CLAIRE NITSCHKE (2035) MATITOJO BRANDIVINO 67.826 154 66.957 1 158 68.696 2

3 NIKKI BALLINGER (1413) UHAVTA IMPOSTER 65.217 147 63.913 3 153 66.522 3

4 GEORGINA RAY (1899) BUCKTON THELLINI 64.348 146 63.478 4 150 65.217 4

5 JENNIFER DAVENPORT (1742) KASPERRADO KOKOMO 60.761 139 60.217 5 141 61.304 5

6 JO CULLEN (2005) STRATHROSE ISABELLA 58.043 136 59.13 6 131 56.957 6

   Echunga Farmgate Services Pony Preliminary 1.3

PL. RIDER HORSE Avg. %
Judge C Kaye Platt Judge B Janene Clark Judge

   Back on TrackIntermediate 1

PL. RIDER HORSE Avg. %
Judge C S Cunningham Judge H J Ventura Judge B P Hutchens

   Advanced Pony 5.3

PL. RIDER HORSE Avg. %
Judge C Sue Cunningham Judge B Pat Hutchens Judge

Advanced Pony 5.2

PL. RIDER HORSE Avg. %
Judge C Jane Ventura Judge B Helen Whittle Judge



Total % Pl. Total % Pl. Total % Pl.

1 GRACE NEUHAUS (1858) TUXEDO CAT 73.37 179 77.609 1 159 69.13 2

2 CLAIRE NITSCHKE (1674) TASSAS TABOO 69.565 157 68.043 3 164 71.087 1

3 OLIVIA BUCHANAN (1415) MATSURI ARASHI 68.913 166 72.174 2 151 65.652 4

4 HAYLEY RUMBOLD (2066) REVELWOOD FAITH 67.065 153 66.522 4 156 67.609 3

5 EMILY PORTER (1857) SUPER SAMMY 59.457 145 63.043 5 129 55.87 5

6 RORY DUNN (2102) MOONBAH RIDGE ADELA 58.587 141 61.304 6 129 55.87 5

Total % Pl. Total % Pl. Total % Pl.

1 RUTH SCHNEEBERGER (166) ROXLEIGH FIDELIO 70.903 258 71.528 1 253 70.278 1

2 ANDREA WHITFORD AOR (1638)

GLEN LOMOND SONG AND 

DANCE 68.125 242 67.222 2 249 69.028 2

3 VERITY HAYMAN (1572) HEATHMONT ROULETTE 64.792 231 64.028 4 236 65.556 3

4 GABRIELLE ALLEN AOR (1411) WARRAWEE SUMMER REIGN 63.958 239 66.25 3 222 61.667 4

5 NATASHA COCKBURN (1804) DANSON DARTAGNION 62.153 228 63.333 5 220 60.972 5

6 KIA NAYLOR AOR (1932) ROMLEY METILDA 57.361 202 55.972 6 212 58.75 6

Total % Pl. Total % Pl. Total % Pl.

1 RUTH SCHNEEBERGER (166) ROXLEIGH FIDELIO 71.75 277 69.25 1 297 74.25 1

2 ANDREA WHITFORD AOR (1638)

GLEN LOMOND SONG AND 

DANCE 68.75 265 66.125 2 286 71.375 2

3 NATASHA COCKBURN (1804) DANSON DARTAGNION 61.687 241 60.25 3 253 63.125 4

4 VERITY HAYMAN (1572) HEATHMONT ROULETTE 60.438 220 54.875 5 264 66 3

5 GABRIELLE ALLEN AOR (1411) WARRAWEE SUMMER REIGN 56.312 222 55.375 4 229 57.25 5

6 KIA NAYLOR AOR (1932) ROMLEY METILDA 55.125 215 53.75 6 226 56.5 6

   Horseland Mt Barker Elementary 3.3

PL. RIDER HORSE Avg. %
Judge C Sue Cunningham Judge B Pat Hutchens Judge

   Horseland Mt Barker Elementary 3.2

PL. RIDER HORSE Avg. %
Judge C Jane Ventura Judge B Helen Whittle Judge

   Equine Inner Health Youth Preliminary 1.3

PL. RIDER HORSE Avg. %
Judge C Jen Gilligan Judge E Sue Thornley Judge



Total % Pl. Total % Pl. Total % Pl.

1 LORRAINE WOHLING AOR (2038) HV DUKE 72.5 190 73.077 2 187 71.923 3

2 RIA GRIVELL (2094) JAZDAN FIREBALL 72.019 184 70.769 4 191 73.269 1

3 RENEER EVEREST (2095) APH TITANIUM 71.346 189 72.5 3 183 70.192 4

4 KYLIE WATSON AOR (1862) IBN KY GOLD RUSH 71.154 192 73.846 1 178 68.462 6

5 JUDY CLUTTERBUCK (2090) HV DANTE 70.865 181 69.615 10 188 72.115 2

6 KERRY KICHNER (2077) FURST SYLVESTER 69.712 183 70.192 8 180 69.231 5

7 CHERYL HATSWELL (829) CHRISTOS 69.231 182 70 9 178 68.462 6

8 MELISSA BOEKEL AOR (2012) CRESTFIELDS FINNIGAN 68.558 183 70.385 7 174 66.731 12

9 KAITLIN SMITH AOR (2092) CLASSICO 68.365 184 70.577 5 172 66.154 13

10 PENNY STEWART AOR (1806) BHI CAPRATANZ 67.019 184 70.577 5 165 63.462 15

11 LISA FEHRMANN AOR (1910) EAGLESVIEW ROYAL CLOVER 66.731 170 65.192 11 178 68.269 8

12 MIRA CANALA AOR (1878) ALEXANDROS 66.635 170 65.192 11 177 68.077 9

13 ANNE SMITH (2086) SHADOWS TOLLINSKI 66.442 169 65 13 177 67.885 10

14 NATASHA COCKBURN (1815) COLDSTREAM ULYSSES 66.25 169 64.808 14 176 67.692 11

15 ISABEAU GARNER AOR (2106) FICTION 64.519 167 64.231 16 169 64.808 14

16 CARLY BOON (2032) TENNYSON STUD WISH 64.038 168 64.615 15 165 63.462 15

17 JOANNE CONYERS AOR (1578) DARING GREATLY 62.692 163 62.692 18 163 62.692 17

18 JOANNE CONYERS AOR (1151) DANSON DON HUDSON 62.115 165 63.462 17 158 60.769 18

19 CHERYL ROBINSON AOR (1621) BALLYMOUNT ROYAL IMAGE 60.577 159 61.154 20 156 60 19

20 HANNAH MOORES AOR (2108) THE COLOURED ONE 59.231 161 61.923 19 147 56.538 21

21 MICHELLE WESTLEY (2056) NAMARYE PARK SEBASTIAN 57.692 148 56.923 21 152 58.462 20

   Horseland Mt Barker Preliminary 1.2

PL. RIDER HORSE Avg. %
Judge C Rai Walla Judge B Tamsin Adcock Judge



Total % Pl. Total % Pl. Total % Pl.

1 ANNE SMITH (2086) SHADOWS TOLLINSKI 73.913 164 71.087 2 177 76.739 1

2 KYLIE WATSON AOR (1862) IBN KY GOLD RUSH 73.587 167 72.609 1 172 74.565 3

3 RIA GRIVELL (2094) JAZDAN FIREBALL 73.152 163 70.652 4 174 75.652 2

4 JUDY CLUTTERBUCK (2090) HV DANTE 71.739 163 70.652 4 168 72.826 4

5 ISABEAU GARNER AOR (2106) FICTION 70.217 164 71.087 2 160 69.348 6

6 MIRA CANALA AOR (1878) ALEXANDROS 69.022 156 67.609 12 162 70.435 5

7 MELISSA BOEKEL AOR (2012) CRESTFIELDS FINNIGAN 68.696 157 68.261 8 159 69.13 7

8 KERRY KICHNER (2077) FURST SYLVESTER 67.826 156 67.826 11 156 67.826 8

9 RENEER EVEREST (2095) APH TITANIUM 67.717 157 68.043 9 155 67.391 10

10 LORRAINE WOHLING AOR (2038) HV DUKE 67.5 163 70.652 4 148 64.348 13

11 CHERYL HATSWELL (829) CHRISTOS 67.174 154 66.739 15 156 67.609 9

12 PENNY STEWART AOR (1806) BHI CAPRATANZ 66.739 157 68.043 9 151 65.435 11

13 JOANNE CONYERS AOR (1151) DANSON DON HUDSON 65.978 154 66.739 15 150 65.217 12

14 NATASHA COCKBURN (1815) COLDSTREAM ULYSSES 65.435 156 67.609 12 146 63.261 15

14 KAITLIN SMITH AOR (2092) CLASSICO 65.435 155 67.391 14 146 63.478 14

16 JOANNE CONYERS AOR (1578) DARING GREATLY 65.217 158 68.478 7 143 61.957 17

17 LISA FEHRMANN AOR (1910) EAGLESVIEW ROYAL CLOVER 63.478 149 64.565 18 144 62.391 16

18 HANNAH MOORES AOR (2108) THE COLOURED ONE 63.37 154 66.739 15 138 60 18

19 CHERYL ROBINSON AOR (1621) BALLYMOUNT ROYAL IMAGE 59.457 144 62.609 19 130 56.304 19

20 CARLY BOON AOR (2032) TENNYSON STUD WISH 58.478 144 62.391 20 126 54.565 20

Total % Pl. Total % Pl. Total % Pl.

1 GRACE NEUHAUS (1858) TUXEDO CAT 71.346 182 69.808 1 190 72.885 1

2 HAYLEY RUMBOLD (2066) REVELWOOD FAITH 67.981 174 66.731 2 180 69.231 2

3 OLIVIA BUCHANAN (1415) MATSURI ARASHI 67.115 171 65.577 3 179 68.654 3

4 CLAIRE NITSCHKE (1674) TASSAS TABOO 63.365 162 62.308 4 168 64.423 4

5 EMILY PORTER (1857) SUPER SAMMY 59.327 158 60.769 5 151 57.885 5

6 RORY DUNN (2102) MOONBAH RIDGE ADELA 58.173 152 58.462 6 151 57.885 5

   Horsemate SA Youth Preliminary 1.2

PL. RIDER HORSE Avg. %
Judge C Kaye Platt Judge Janene Clark Judge

   Horseland Preliminary 1.3

PL. RIDER HORSE Avg. %
Judge C Jen Gilligan Judge E Sue Thornley Judge



Total % Pl. Total % Pl. Total % Pl.

1 KAITLIN PETNEY (1842) NADAHKA 62.222 226 62.639 1 223 61.806 1

2 EMILY TICKNER (1918) THE VELVETEEN RABBIT 56.458 199 55.278 2 208 57.639 3

3 ISABELLE FINN (2043) LADY TORRIE 56.389 194 53.889 3 212 58.889 2

Total % Pl. Total % Pl. Total % Pl.

1 MAREE HEADING (1285) THORWOOD TOMCAT 68.125 270 67.375 1 276 68.875 1

2 BROOKE SPARKES (1960) TRUSSANA B 63.125 245 61.25 2 260 65 2

3 ELLEN ROWLANDS (1820) FORESTWAY BEWITCHED 57.812 236 59 3 227 56.625 4

4 SALLY WELLS (1989) HELION 55.5 214 53.5 4 230 57.5 3

Total % Pl. Total % Pl. Total % Pl.

1 DENISE ROFE (1332) WELFANDANGO 57.892 199 58.529 1 196 57.5 1 196 57.647 1

Total % Pl. Total % Pl. Total % Pl.

1 CLAIRE NITSCHKE (2035) MATITOJO BRANDIVINO 69.135 180 69.038 1 180 69.231 1

2 KEELEY MENADUE (1573) IBNKY XQUIST 67.788 175 67.115 3 178 68.462 2

3 NIKKI BALLINGER (1413) UHAVTA IMPOSTER 66.538 174 66.923 4 172 66.154 3

4 GEORGINA RAY (1899) BUCKTON THELLINI 65.481 177 68.077 2 164 62.885 4

5 JO CULLEN (2005) STRATHROSE ISABELLA 63.654 171 65.577 5 161 61.731 5

6 JENNIFER DAVENPORT (1742) KASPERRADO KOKOMO 55 141 54.231 6 145 55.769 6

Total % Pl. Total % Pl. Total % Pl.

1 PHOEBE FOULKES (1883) FIRE AND MAGIC 64.539 245 64.342 1 246 64.737 1

2 JOANN LLOYD (2) ABERCORN DELPHI 51.513 198 52.105 2 194 50.921 2

RUTH SCHNEEBERGER (1663) COORAMIN RIALTO HIT

   Oaten & Associates Advanced 5.3

PL. RIDER HORSE Avg. %
Judge C Sue Cunningham Judge B Pat Hutchens Judge

   Mt Barker Fodder Store Pony Preliminary 1.2

PL. RIDER HORSE Avg. %
Judge C Rai Walla Judge B Janene Clark Judge

   Intermediate 11

PL. RIDER HORSE Avg. %
Judge c S Cunningham Judge h J Ventura Judge b H Whittle

   Horsezone Pony Elementary 3.3

PL. RIDER HORSE Avg. %
Judge C Sue Cunningham Judge B Pat Hutchens Judge

   Horsemate SA Yth Elementary 3.2

PL. RIDER HORSE Avg. %
Judge C Jane Ventura Judge B Helen Whittle Judge



Total % Pl. Total % Pl. Total % Pl.

1 EMILY TICKNER (1918) THE VELVETEEN RABBIT 61.062 229 57.25 1 260 64.875 1

2 ISABELLE FINN (2043) LADY TORRIE 52.875 203 50.625 3 221 55.125 2

3 KAITLIN PETNEY (1842) NADAHKA 52.312 207 51.75 2 212 52.875 3

Total % Pl. Total % Pl. Total % Pl.

1 MAREE HEADING (1285) THORWOOD TOMCAT 63.403 229 63.472 1 228 63.333 1

2 BROOKE SPARKES (1960) TRUSSANA B 62.708 228 63.194 2 224 62.222 2

3 ELLEN ROWLANDS (1820) FORESTWAY BEWITCHED 59.236 219 60.694 3 208 57.778 3

4 SALLY WELLS () HELION 52.917 178 49.306 4 204 56.528 4

Total % Pl. Total % Pl. Total % Pl.

1 RUTH SCHNEEBERGER (1663) COORAMIN RIALTO HIT 67.5 243 69.286 1 230 65.714 1

2 PHOEBE FOULKES (1883) FIRE AND MAGIC 66.571 236 67.429 2 230 65.714 1

3 JOANN LLOYD (2) ABERCORN DELPHI 56.071 198 56.571 3 195 55.571 3

   WOW Saddles Advanced 5.2

PL. RIDER HORSE Avg. %
Judge C Jane Ventura Judge B Helen Whittle Judge

   The Float Centre Elementary Pony 3.2

PL. RIDER HORSE Avg. %
Judge C Jane Ventura Judge B Helen Whittle Judge

   Small Farm Services Youth Elementary 3.3

PL. RIDER HORSE Avg. %
Judge C Sue Cunningham Judge B Pat Hutchens Judge


